
Tuesday, December 15AUCKLAND] Y 650 ke. 462 m.

6.BXoo 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
Peso. totenne Ceremony of the
Correspondence School. (relayedfrom St. Francis’ Hall, Well-
ington: see page 30)
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. Be DsHughes
For My Lady: The Womanin Black

10.45 ‘Northanger Abbey," anovel by Jane Austen. Read by
Cecil Hull11.0 "Health in the Home: The
Art of Sneezing"11. 5
11.15
12. 0
"Morning Melodies""Music While You Work’’
Lunch music (12.15 and

1:15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)"Musical Snapshots"
Classical music
"Connoisseur’s Diary""Music While You Work"
Light music
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LON-
NEWS and War Review)

y 2 Local news service7 Talk by the Gardening Ex-7'30° EVENING PROGRAMME:
Allen Roth Orchestra,"If I Had You" ...... Shapiro
"Best Things in Life’ . De Sylva
7.36 Four Modernaires (vocal)
7.42 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)
7.48 Arthur Askey and Richard
Murdoch,
"Blacking. Out the Flat"754 Novelty Orchestra
8. 0 Light Opera Company,
Gems from ‘Sweet Adeline"
Medley of Hits Kern
8. 8 Billy Cotton and his Band
8.14. The Merry Macs (vocal)
8.20 "Krazy Kapers"
SAG Swiss Hill-billies,"The Blonde Sailor" .. Pfeil
"Dance. at. the Hunter’s Lodge"

German
®52 Allen Roth Orchestra
"Remember" ........+. Berlin
"Blow, Gabriel, Blow!"
8.57 Station notices
8. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Diana Clare (light vocal)
8.30 Fashions in Melody: Studio
programme by the Dance Or-chestra
90. 0 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas1050 War Review
71. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation .music
411. CLOSE DOWN

FIN7 AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341 m.

5. 0 p.m.

Porter

Light music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
London Symphony Orchestra,
*"Coriolanus’" Overture (Beet-
hoven)
8. 9 Weingartner and London
Philharmonic Orchestra, Sym-
pe, No.5 in @ Minor (Beet-
§.
41
\
sieandud Borowsky
iano), Variations in B Minor‘ fozart)
8.49 Wood and Queen’s Hall
Orchestra, Toccata and Fugue in
D Minor (Bach)
9. 0 Szigeti (violin), and Lon-
don Philharmonic ‘Orchestra,
Concerto in D Major (Prokofieff)
9.20 Chaliapin (bass)
9.28 Stokowski and~ Philadel-
phia Orchestra, ‘‘Petrouchka’’Ballet Music (Stravinsky) —

410. 0 "Music for Quiet"
10.30 Close down

120 AUCKLAND1250 kc. 240 m.
5. Op.m. Light variety6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion7.0
7.45 Orchestral

;

Tales from the Pen of
Edgar Alien Poe: "The Mysteryof Marie Roget" 1

Concert
Miscellaneous
Air Force signal prepara-
Close down

WN WELLINGTON570 ke, 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London
ews
9. 0 Closing Ceremony of the
Correspondence School (relayedfrom St. Francis’ Hall: see
page 30)
9.55 "Music While You Work’
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 For the music lover
10.28t0 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady11. 0 "Inside America," prepared
by Faith Mathew
11.30 Talk by Representative of
Red Cross Society
2..O0p.m. Classical music
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals3.30 ‘Music While You Work"
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 BBC Talks
7.2810 7.30 Time signals7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:"A Children’s Overture": Music
by Quilter
London Philharmonic Orchestra
7.58 Vladimir Rosing (tenor),"The Rose and the Nightingale""Southern Nights"

Rimsky-KorsakovPa BOG) ix ka Wen sca Borodin8.6 "La Vie Du Poete"
Charpentier8.43 Julie Werry (soprano),"The First Primrose""A Swan"

"With a Water-lily""T Love Thee"
"Devotion"
(Studio recital)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 "Jeux D’Enfants"’
Ballet Suite by Bizet9.42 From the Opera "The Dead
City," music by KorngoldDuets sung by Lehmann and
Tauber
9.50- The Minneapolis SymphonyOrchestra
10. 0 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas10.50 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ANZ: WELLINGTON840 kc, 357 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-

Grieg

7. 0 After dinner music
8. O Popular session8.30 "Krazy Kapers"
9. 0 Variety9.30 Air Force signal prepara-
10. 0 Variety10.30 Close down

AINV WELLINGTON
990 ke. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Rhythm in retrospect7.20 "Cappy Ricks"7.33 Fanfare8.0 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
8.25 ‘Musical Digest’9.2 "The Circle of Shiva"
9.30 Night Club: Horace Heidt
10. 0 Close down~

WAB NEW PLYMOUTH810-kc. 370 m,7. Op.m. Musical programme9.0 Station notices
9. 2 Music, mirth and melody
10. 0 Close down

FIN7(E] | NAPIER750 kc. 395 m.

‘7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Closing ceremony of the
_ Correspondence School (relayedfrom St. Francis’ Hall, Welling-ton: see page 30)
iS
O Morning programme
0 Lunch -music (12.15 end
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

5. O Dance tunes of yesteryear
5.30 "Once Upon a Time"
5.45 The Organ, the Dance
Band and Me

} 6 O "Piccadilly on Parade"
6.156 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Station announcements"Hard Cash"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 A little bit of everything8.0 "Cloudy Weather’
8.24 Simon Barer (piano),Etude in F Minor (Liszt), Waltz
in A Flat Major (Chopin)
8.32 From the Studio: Edith
Pengelly (contralto), ‘Cradle
Song" (Brahms), "The Night-
ingale’"’ (Kjeriff), "The Birds"
(Buck), "Angels Ever Bright and
Fair’? (Handel)
8.44 New Light Symphony Or-
chestra, ‘Four CharacteristicWaltzes" (Coleridge-Taylor)
8.56 BBC Wireless Singers
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 "Abe Lincoln"
9.47 Victor Silvester’s Orches-
tra
10. 0 Close downAN,920 kc. 327 m.
7. Op.m. Light popular music
7.30 "Coronets of England:
Mary, Queen of Scots" .8. 0 Musical comedy selections8.30 Orchestral music: StateOpera Orchestra "From
Foreign Lands" (Moszkowskli) ;
Boston Promenade Orchestra,"In a Mountain Pass" (Ivanov)9.18 "Dad and Dave"
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

Bs) SISSON
7. Op.m. Popular items7.16 "Mystery of a HansomCab"
7.30 Melody and song7.45 Piano and comedy
8. 0 Light concert programme8.45 Nelson Eddy and Lawrence
Tibbett (baritones)
98. 2 Xylophone solos by Harry
Robbins and Rudy Starita9.15 "His Last Plunge"
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

5) Y 720 ke. 416m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Closing ceremony of the
Correspondence School (relayedfrom St. Francis’ Hall, Welling-ton: see page 30)10.0 For My Lady: "VanityFair"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Band music
11. 0 "Place Names of Banks
Peninsula" (No. 3): Talk by
"Helena Henderson
11.20 ‘Fashions,’ by Ethel Early
11.30 ‘Music While You Work"
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
2.0 "Music While You ork"
3./0 Classical hour4.0 Orchestral and ballad pro-
gramme
4.30 Popular tunes
~5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by War
Review)7.0 Local news serviceEVENING PROGRAMME:
New Mayfair Orchestra,*‘"fother of Pearl’’ Selection

4 Strauss
7.39 "Dad and Dave"
7.52 Carroll Gibbons and Bo:
Friends
7.58 Jack Hulbert and RhythmBrothers8.1 Barnabas von Geczy or-chestra,"Siciliana" ........ Apollonio8.4 "Team Work"

|

12

8.28 From the Studio: Maitland
McCutcheon (violinist),"Liebesfreud"
"Paradise"

Kreisler
‘Waltz in A" ..cccccee Branms
ROTUaS | 5 'b-ss50o

ako ee Monti
8.41 "Songs of the West"
8.55 Marek Weber Orchestra
8.58 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary8.26 ‘Your Cayalier"
ee The Roosters Concertarty
10. 0 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
11 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Melodies that matter
oo Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Music
by Schumann
Cortot, Thibaud and Casale,Trio in D Minor, Op. 638.32 Elsie Suddaby (soprano)8.35 Capet String uartet,
Sag a in A Minor, Op. 41,fs)9.0 Hephzibah and Yehudi
Menuhin, Sonata in D Minor,
Op. 121
9.30 Air Force signal prepara-tion
10. 0 Comedy
10.30 Close down

5) GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m

0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London Newsg 0 Closing ceremony of the
Correspondence School (relayedfrom St. Francis’ Hall, Welling-ton: see page 30)10. 0-10.30 Devotional service
0 Lunch music (12.15 and
4.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)Afternoon programmeMusic of the masters
Dance tunes, popular songg
Variety

15 "Halliday and Son"
af Dinner music15 "Dad

and Dave"
LONDON NEWS and War
eview
45 Variety6.57 Station notices7.0 Evening programme7.10 "Coronets of England"7.36 Song writers on parade(Parker and Charles)7.42 "Westland =, WhiteSettlement," E. L. Kehoe
8. 0 London Philharmonic Or-chestra, ‘"Aurora’s Wedding"Ballet Music (Tchaikovski, arr.
Diaghiljef)8.32 ‘"Martin’s Corner"
oe Songs of Erinvo Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Rhythmic Revels
10. 0 Close down :

@

OM

pe

ANY) DUNEDIN790 ke, 380m,
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Closing Ceremony of the
Correspondence School (relayed"from St. Francis’ Hall, Welling-ton: see page 30)
9.55 "Music While You Work"
10.20 Paige

oenrice11. 0 For
poe) lid11.20
women,Merely Medley

12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Famous orchestras
2.30 "Music While You Work"
3. 0 Harmony and humour
5. 0 Children’s session (BigBrother Bill with Aunt Joy)
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONe@
BON NEWS and War Review)pfA...ggand programme w pular
~interludes

_

aod

" Moret"Little Grey. ‘Home in-the West"Lonr


